Hose RETRACTOR PARTS LisT
(Bracket Mount)

1 009-217-1 1 Bracket
2 780-905-1 10' Cable, 5/32" nylon braided ’
3 014-408-1 1 Cover i
4 014-407-1 1 Clamp, VR co-ax hose l
5 029-020-1 1| Frame )
6 009-222-1 1 Bracket, angle ]
7 071-124-1 1 Reel, heavy duty J
/@> 7 071-130-1 1 Reel, standard duty i
8 125-002-5 1 Eye, cable assembly ]
9 026-618-1 4 Screw, #6 x 3/8" pan head ]
10 026-574-1 2 Screw, 3/8" - 16 x 1" socket head T
1 026-480-1 2 | Lockwasher, 3/8" ]
12 026-577-1 2 Washer, 3/8" )
13 076-330-1 2 Hex Bolt, 3/8" - 16 x 3 12" 1
(&) 14 026-307-1 2 | Nut, 3/8" - 16 zinc plated i

o €D REDJACKET

by [ veeper-rooT

125 Powder Forest Drive ¢ Simsbury, CT 06070
Tel: (860) 651-2700 * Fax: (860) 651-2719

041-955 Rev. F




